

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.RC No.35 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	18.11.2024	<u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> Heard the learned counsel for the petitioner. The learned counsel for the revision petitioner seeks time to submit the legal position concerning the revisional jurisdiction of this Court in relation to the conviction upheld by the Court below. For continuation of hearing, list the matter on 11.12.2024. <u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> <i>S D P</i>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE