

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE NO.: CrI.R.C.No.35 of 2019****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	24.04.2026	<u>Dr.VJP,J</u> Learned Assistant Public Prosecutor representing on behalf of the police seeks time to execute the warrant. List the matter on 06.05.2026. <u>Dr.VJP, J</u> UPS	